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Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>

180914 3BM-CAP0810 Intervenor Response to Applicant-OLAE 

Ida Porter <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Sep 14, 2018 at 10:06 AM
To: "Parsons, Ian (AADNC/AANDC)" <ian.parsons@canada.ca>, "Forte, Sarah (AADNC/AANDC)" <sarah.forte@canada.ca>,
"Walker, Eva (EC)" <eva.walker@canada.ca>, "Pinto, Melissa (EC)" <melissa.pinto@canada.ca>
Cc: Assol Kubeisinova <assol.kubeisinova@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,
 
Please find attached Applicant Response, QA/QC Plans, O&M Plan, Sewage Lagoon QA/QC Plan, Revised Solidwaste O
& M Plan for 3BM-CAP0810 Licence. Please confirm if you are satisfied with the applicant response by September 28,
2018 
 
Regards,
Ida 
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